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1 126 Rob James Royton Road Runners M 1/126 M 1/56 0:35:29

2 123 Ed Hyland Stainland Lions Running Club M 2/126 M 2/56 0:37:43

3 52 Matthew Cooke Stadium Runners M 3/126 M 3/56 0:38:16

4 244 Ben Wolfarth Glossopdale Harriers M 4/126 M 4/56 0:38:44

5 135 Matthew Latham Hyde Village Striders M 5/126 M 5/56 0:39:39

6 122 Barry Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC M 6/126 MV50 1/23 0:39:50

7 91 Stephen Hall Stainland Lions Running Club M 7/126 M 6/56 0:40:01

8 88 Jarrod Gritt Royton Road Runners M 8/126 M 7/56 0:40:33

9 140 Ashley Lomas Unattached M 9/126 M 8/56 0:40:51

10 124 Chris Jackson Glossopdale Harriers M 10/126 M 9/56 0:41:01

11 59 Steve Crossman Glossopdale Harriers M 11/126 MV50 2/23 0:41:11

12 11 Ben Naylor Glossopdale Harriers M 12/126 M 10/56 0:41:16

13 190 Caitlin Rice Unattached F 1/83 F 1/29 0:41:47

14 86 Daniel Greenwood Meltham A.C. M 13/126 MV45 1/14 0:41:59

15 249 Vicky Wright Hyde Village Striders F 2/83 FV40 1/23 0:42:07

16 14 Paul Bannister Royton Road Runners M 14/126 M 11/56 0:42:16

17 247 Karl  Woolfenden Knutsford Tri Club M 15/126 MV45 2/14 0:43:23

18 13 Scott Bamber Vale Royal A.C. M 16/126 MV50 3/23 0:43:37

19 60 Nick Cuff Royton Road Runners M 17/126 M 12/56 0:43:41

20 40 Jon Burdon Holmfirth Harriers A.C. M 18/126 MV40 1/17 0:43:50

21 225 Des Thorpe Saddleworth Runners Club M 19/126 MV50 4/23 0:44:00

22 179 Daniel Peers Unattached M 20/126 M 13/56 0:44:03

23 238 Peter Whelan Unattached M 21/126 MV40 2/17 0:44:07

24 245 Sophie Wood Royton Road Runners F 3/83 F 2/29 0:44:21

25 215 Daniel Stinton Glossopdale Harriers M 22/126 M 14/56 0:44:33

26 177 Callum Parkinson Hyde Village Striders M 23/126 M 15/56 0:44:39

27 33 David Broadbent Mossley AFC Running Club M 24/126 MV40 3/17 0:44:49

28 20 Adam Battersby Mossley AFC Running Club M 25/126 M 16/56 0:45:08

29 210 Mo Butt Salford Harriers & A.C. M 26/126 M 17/56 0:45:14

30 29 David Boundy Unattached M 27/126 M 18/56 0:45:16

31 153 Robert Matthews Meltham A.C. M 28/126 M 19/56 0:45:22

32 95 James Harris Stainland Lions Running Club M 29/126 MV40 4/17 0:46:04

33 130 Simon Jump Saddleworth Runners Club M 30/126 MV45 3/14 0:46:16

34 181 Steve Perren Meltham A.C. M 31/126 MV50 5/23 0:46:21

35 72 Darren Earnshaw Stadium Runners M 32/126 MV40 5/17 0:46:31

36 239 Kirsty White Royton Road Runners F 4/83 FV40 2/23 0:46:32

37 12 Caroline Hoath Meltham A.C. F 5/83 FV40 3/23 0:46:42

38 7 Stephen Allcock Unattached M 33/126 M 20/56 0:46:44

39 128 Kevin Jones Saddleworth Runners Club M 34/126 MV50 6/23 0:46:48

40 132 Andrew Laird-Boldy Stainland Lions Running Club M 35/126 MV45 4/14 0:46:59

41 233 Edmund Wakefield Sale Harriers Manchester M 36/126 M 21/56 0:47:02

42 137 Stephen Lee Mossley AFC Running Club M 37/126 MV45 5/14 0:47:45

43 209 Tom Smith Mossley AFC Running Club M 38/126 MV55 1/9 0:47:47

44 148 Paul Marsden Unattached M 39/126 M 22/56 0:47:52

45 34 Neil Brock Royton Road Runners M 40/126 MV50 7/23 0:47:53

46 163 Graeme Lee Meltham A.C. M 41/126 MV50 8/23 0:47:56

47 109 Neil Hill Stadium Runners M 42/126 MV45 6/14 0:48:01

48 152 Rebecca Butler Stainland Lions Running Club F 6/83 F 3/29 0:48:02

49 165 Harry Michalas Unattached M 43/126 M 23/56 0:48:05

50 77 Chris Forde Rochdale Tri Club M 44/126 MV55 2/9 0:48:22

51 1 Joanna Adamson Middleton Harriers A.C. F 7/83 FV40 4/23 0:48:39

52 240 Michael Wilcox Unattached M 45/126 M 24/56 0:48:48

53 208 Miranda Singleton Chorlton Runners F 8/83 F 4/29 0:48:50

54 69 Kevin Duckworth Tri Guru M 46/126 MV55 3/9 0:48:53

55 43 Danny Butterworth Barlick Fell Runners M 47/126 M 25/56 0:49:07

56 114 Christian Hook Wilmslow Running Club M 48/126 MV40 6/17 0:49:17

57 39 Ian Dale Royton Road Runners M 49/126 MV50 9/23 0:49:24

58 149 Robert Marsden Unattached M 50/126 M 26/56 0:49:28

59 89 Chris Hall Stainland Lions Running Club M 51/126 M 27/56 0:49:31

60 232 Richard Vink East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac M 52/126 MV50 10/23 0:49:34

61 84 Ross Giles Chorlton Runners M 53/126 M 28/56 0:50:00

62 82 Alan Gibbon Hyde Village Striders M 54/126 MV50 11/23 0:50:06

63 226 Kim Thorpe Unattached F 9/83 F 5/29 0:50:15

64 58 Paul Elliott Meltham A.C. M 55/126 MV50 12/23 0:50:24

65 18 Chris Barrie Royton Road Runners M 56/126 M 29/56 0:50:29
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66 191 Glennis Richardson Hyde Village Striders F 10/83 FV55 1/1 0:50:37

67 251 Paul Simpson Greenfield Greyhonds M 57/126 MV40 7/17 0:50:45

68 32 Jamie Briggs Hyde Village Striders M 58/126 M 30/56 0:50:46

69 246 Francis Wooff Chorlton Runners M 59/126 MV50 13/23 0:50:57

70 78 David Freer Royton Road Runners M 60/126 MV45 7/14 0:51:01

71 170 Tony Muir Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. M 61/126 M 31/56 0:51:05

72 242 Ewan Winston Unattached M 62/126 M 32/56 0:51:07

73 100 Andy Haughton Hyde Village Striders M 63/126 MV40 8/17 0:51:09

74 143 Mick Lunn Meltham A.C. M 64/126 MV50 14/23 0:51:23

75 234 Maria Wall Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. F 11/83 F 6/29 0:51:25

76 111 Tony Hillier Glossopdale Harriers M 65/126 MV65 1/3 0:51:32

77 120 Wesley Hughes Mossley AFC Running Club M 66/126 M 33/56 0:51:34

78 99 Colleen Haslam Unattached F 12/83 FV45 1/10 0:51:42

79 22 Ross Beard Unattached M 67/126 M 34/56 0:51:43

80 154 Bernard McCarron Wilmslow Running Club M 68/126 MV50 15/23 0:51:45

81 97 Tony Hart Unattached M 69/126 MV50 16/23 0:51:47

82 8 John Archer Winston Runners M 70/126 MV65 2/3 0:51:53

83 189 Mark Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club M 71/126 M 35/56 0:51:58

84 98 Samantha Hartley Hyde Village Striders F 13/83 F 7/29 0:51:59

85 55 Paul Corns Stainland Lions Running Club M 72/126 MV45 8/14 0:52:04

86 129 Michael Jump Unattached M 73/126 MV45 9/14 0:52:09

87 186 Kirsty Read Hyde Village Striders F 14/83 FV40 5/23 0:52:15

88 138 Sharon Livesey Rochdale Tri Club F 15/83 FV35 1/11 0:52:16

89 2 Deepak Aggarwal Chorlton Runners M 74/126 MV45 10/14 0:52:17

90 102 Tanya Haynes Saddleworth Runners Club F 16/83 FV45 2/10 0:52:20

91 113 Andrew Hodkinson Unattached M 75/126 MV45 11/14 0:52:25

92 118 Billy Hughes Unattached M 76/126 MV40 9/17 0:52:26

93 127 Heather Jansevska Glossopdale Harriers F 17/83 FV35 2/11 0:52:32

94 96 Angie Hart Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. F 18/83 FV40 6/23 0:52:35

95 17 Tony Barras Unattached M 77/126 MV40 10/17 0:52:46

96 159 Kevin McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club M 78/126 MV60 1/4 0:52:55

97 76 Gerard Finnigan Saddleworth Runners Club M 79/126 MV50 17/23 0:53:00

98 30 Emma Bowen Mossley AFC Running Club F 19/83 FV45 3/10 0:53:08

99 237 Thomas Webster Manchester Triathlon Club M 80/126 M 36/56 0:53:30

100 220 Dean  Taylor Unattached M 81/126 MV40 11/17 0:53:38

101 173 Dan North Stadium Runners M 82/126 M 37/56 0:53:56

102 236 Roz Webster Chorlton Runners F 20/83 F 8/29 0:53:57

103 49 Eleanor Cliffe Saddleworth Runners Club F 21/83 F 9/29 0:53:58

104 25 John Blease Unattached M 83/126 MV40 12/17 0:54:02

105 107 John Hickling Unattached M 84/126 MV50 18/23 0:54:04

106 198 Katy Rothwell Rochdale Tri Club F 22/83 F 10/29 0:54:13

107 214 John Stephenson Glossopdale Harriers M 85/126 MV60 2/4 0:54:35

108 64 Helen Davies Unattached F 23/83 F 11/29 0:54:45

109 65 Joseph Davies Unattached M 86/126 M 38/56 0:55:02

110 211 Ryan Sproat Hyde Village Striders M 87/126 M 39/56 0:55:15

111 195 Alan Robinson Unattached M 88/126 MV55 4/9 0:55:34

112 141 Anne Marie-Lord Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. F 24/83 FV50 1/8 0:55:37

113 46 Lindsey Carr Unattached F 25/83 FV40 7/23 0:55:54

114 221 Si Teasdale Unattached M 89/126 M 40/56 0:55:55

115 216 Jeremy Stolberg Unattached M 90/126 MV55 5/9 0:56:08

116 101 Andrew Hayhurst Royton Road Runners M 91/126 M 41/56 0:56:10

117 167 Ray Mooney Stainland Lions Running Club M 92/126 MV50 19/23 0:56:19

118 155 Danny McCarron Chorlton Runners M 93/126 MV55 6/9 0:56:33

119 212 Jon Stainthorpe Unattached M 94/126 MV40 13/17 0:56:48

120 103 Rosi Hayward Unattached F 26/83 FV40 8/23 0:57:02

121 37 Lee Buckley East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC M 95/126 M 42/56 0:57:06

122 194 Sarah Roberts Mossley AFC Running Club F 27/83 FV40 9/23 0:58:07

123 70 Jasmine Duffy Hyde Village Striders F 28/83 F 12/29 0:58:08

124 3 Vijay Aggarwal Unattached M 96/126 MV40 14/17 0:58:31

125 222 Ruth Thomas Meltham A.C. F 29/83 FV50 2/8 0:58:34

126 45 Craig Carr Unattached M 97/126 MV45 12/14 0:58:39

127 241 Laura Williams Unattached F 30/83 F 13/29 0:58:44

128 147 Chris Dobson Greenfield Greyhonds M 98/126 MV60 3/4 0:58:45

129 158 Ann-Marie McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club F 31/83 FV50 3/8 0:58:48

130 10 Dave Ayre Unattached M 99/126 M 43/56 0:59:13
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131 48 Kirsty Clegg Unattached F 32/83 F 14/29 0:59:17

132 105 Alan Herlihy Unattached M 100/126 MV50 20/23 0:59:19

133 136 Daniel Leach Unattached M 101/126 MV40 15/17 0:59:21

134 106 Stuart Hibbert Jnr. Unattached M 102/126 M 44/56 0:59:22

135 230 Rachel  Trpeski Boalloy Running Club F 33/83 FV40 10/23 0:59:27

136 145 Pab Maddox Unattached M 103/126 MV50 21/23 0:59:28

137 15 Brian Barnes Chorlton Runners M 104/126 MV55 7/9 0:59:42

138 139 Thomas Livingston Unattached M 105/126 M 45/56 0:59:44

139 142 Joseph Loughman Unattached M 106/126 M 46/56 0:59:46

140 172 Chris Nicholson Royton Road Runners M 107/126 M 47/56 0:59:49

141 5 Helen Ahmad Stadium Runners F 34/83 FV40 11/23 0:59:57

142 144 Roy Lunt Stainland Lions Running Club M 108/126 MV45 13/14 1:00:02

143 229 Ruth Travis Red Rose Road Runners F 35/83 FV40 12/23 1:00:10

144 26 Monica Boland Saddleworth Runners Club F 36/83 FV45 4/10 1:00:12

145 196 Eamon Roche Unattached M 109/126 M 48/56 1:00:13

146 227 Rachel Tomlinson Meltham A.C. F 37/83 FV35 3/11 1:00:34

147 115 Craig Horsfield Unattached M 110/126 MV40 16/17 1:00:44

148 224 Emily Thompson Unattached F 38/83 F 15/29 1:00:49

149 81 Steven  Gannon Unattached M 111/126 MV55 8/9 1:00:54

150 50 Emily  Cobb Horwich R.M.I. Harriers F 39/83 FV35 4/11 1:00:55

151 56 Gail Corrigan Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. F 40/83 FV35 5/11 1:00:57

152 66 Meriel Davies Unattached F 41/83 FV40 13/23 1:01:14

153 185 Natalie Potts Unattached F 42/83 F 16/29 1:01:40

154 202 Julian Saunders Meltham A.C. M 112/126 MV55 9/9 1:01:45

155 184 Keith Pleasant Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. M 113/126 M 49/56 1:02:04

156 110 Nikki Hill Stadium Runners F 43/83 FV35 6/11 1:02:05

157 131 Tracy Jump Unattached F 44/83 FV45 5/10 1:02:07

158 207 Jahzerah Sharman Unattached M 114/126 M 50/56 1:02:09

159 213 Vicky Stainthorpe Middleton Harriers A.C. F 45/83 FV35 7/11 1:02:33

160 83 Heather Gibbon Hyde Village Striders F 46/83 FV45 6/10 1:02:37

161 188 Jodie Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club F 47/83 FV35 8/11 1:02:46

162 54 Ben Coombs Rochdale Tri Club M 115/126 M 51/56 1:03:14

163 182 Yvonne Phoenix Mossley AFC Running Club F 48/83 FV35 9/11 1:03:15

164 67 Angela Dewhurst Unattached F 49/83 FV40 14/23 1:03:55

165 57 Jillian Heywood Royton Road Runners F 50/83 FV45 7/10 1:04:06

166 117 Lisa Howarth Royton Road Runners F 51/83 F 17/29 1:04:07

167 61 Abbie Dagg Denby Dale Travellers F 52/83 FV40 15/23 1:04:10

168 146 Katie Maden Unattached F 53/83 F 18/29 1:04:12

169 300 Deborah Hurst Unattached F 54/83 FV40 16/23 1:04:42

170 150 David Marshall Unattached M 116/126 MV50 22/23 1:05:20

171 157 Kelly McElroy Unattached F 55/83 F 19/29 1:05:23

172 47 Chloe Clegg Royton Road Runners F 56/83 F 20/29 1:05:25

173 235 Mark Ward Unattached M 117/126 MV40 17/17 1:05:32

174 42 Amy Butler Glossopdale Harriers F 57/83 FV40 17/23 1:05:40

175 193 Melanie Riddell Glossopdale Harriers F 58/83 FV45 8/10 1:05:44

176 250 Stuart Hibbert Snr. Unattached M 118/126 M 52/56 1:06:19

177 169 Luke Shilling Unattached M 119/126 M 53/56 1:06:20

178 218 Sam Swain Unattached F 59/83 FV40 18/23 1:07:47

179 187 Bryn Reeves Unattached M 120/126 MV45 14/14 1:08:51

180 38 Denise Buckley Unattached F 60/83 FV45 9/10 1:09:05

181 203 Emily Schofield Unattached F 61/83 F 21/29 1:09:14

182 151 Jane Marshall Unattached F 62/83 FV50 4/8 1:09:41

183 4 Hannah Ahle Chorlton Runners F 63/83 F 22/29 1:09:55

184 53 Terry Cooke Unattached M 121/126 MV60 4/4 1:10:03

185 6 Sarmid Al-Kamil Bramhall Runners M 122/126 MV50 23/23 1:10:42

186 74 Marie Fairclough Bramhall Runners F 64/83 FV50 5/8 1:10:50

187 183 Rachel Platt Unattached F 65/83 F 23/29 1:10:59

188 248 Sarah Wright Rochdale Tri Club F 66/83 FV45 10/10 1:11:20

189 201 Helen Ryan Unattached F 67/83 F 24/29 1:11:52

190 200 Susan Royal Hyde Village Striders F 68/83 FV50 6/8 1:11:55

191 206 Megan Scott Unattached F 69/83 F 25/29 1:13:14

192 35 Mark Brogan Unattached M 123/126 M 54/56 1:13:16

193 180 Jordan Percival Unattached M 124/126 M 55/56 1:13:17

194 93 Carl Hamnett Unattached M 125/126 M 56/56 1:13:21

195 223 Diane Thompson Unattached F 70/83 FV60 1/1 1:14:12
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196 162 Hayley McLeod Mossley AFC Running Club F 71/83 F 26/29 1:14:44

197 160 Jennie McGing Unattached F 72/83 F 27/29 1:14:45

198 79 Mary Freer Royton Road Runners F 73/83 FV40 19/23 1:15:08

199 204 Samantha Schofield Unattached F 74/83 FV50 7/8 1:16:58

200 62 Louise Daley Unattached F 75/83 FV40 20/23 1:20:01

201 205 Catherine Scott Unattached F 76/83 F 28/29 1:20:04

202 176 Caroline Parker Unattached F 77/83 FV35 10/11 1:20:05

203 133 Debbie Lake Unattached F 78/83 FV40 21/23 1:20:06

204 19 Eloise Bartlett Royton Road Runners F 79/83 F 29/29 1:23:57

205 134 Amanda Lane Royton Road Runners F 80/83 FV40 22/23 1:24:09

206 44 Caroline Byrne Unattached F 81/83 FV35 11/11 1:30:16

207 71 Sadie Dyson Unattached F 82/83 FV40 23/23 1:30:19

208 116 John Howard Mossley AFC Running Club M 126/126 MV65 3/3 1:31:45

209 252 Amanda Vigar Wakefield Triathlon Club F 83/83 FV50 8/8 1:41:39



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Prize Winners

Name Club Time

First 3 Male finishers Rob James Royton Road Runners 0:35:29

Ed Hyland Stainland Lions Running Club 0:37:43

Matthew Cooke Stadium Runners 0:38:16

First Male Junior

First Male Vet 40 Jon Burdon Holmfirth Harriers A.C. 0:43:50

First Male Vet 45 Daniel Greenwood Meltham A.C. 0:41:59

First Male Vet 50 Barry Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:39:50

First Male Vet 55 Tom Smith Mossley AFC Running Club 0:47:47

First Male Vet 60 Kevin McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:55

First Male Vet 65 Tony Hillier Glossopdale Harriers 0:51:32

First Male Vet 70

Name Club Time

First 3 Female finishers Caitlin Rice Unattached 0:41:47

Vicky Wright Hyde Village Striders 0:42:07

Sophie Wood Royton Road Runners 0:44:21

First Female Junior

First Female Vet 35 Sharon Livesey Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:16

First Female Vet 40 Kirsty White Royton Road Runners 0:46:32

First Female Vet 45 Colleen Haslam Unattached 0:51:42

First Female Vet 50 Anne Marie-Lord Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:55:37

First Female Vet 55 Glennis Richardson Hyde Village Striders 0:50:37

First Female Vet 60 Diane Thompson Unattached 1:14:12

First Female Vet 65



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Team Results (Male)

Royton Road Runners A 22 1:58:18

Rob James 1 00:35:29

Jarrod Gritt 8 00:40:33

Paul Bannister 13 00:42:16

Ranking - Cumulative team points 1

Ranking - Cumulative team time 1

Glossopdale Harriers A 23 2:00:56

Ben Wolfarth 4 00:38:44

Chris Jackson 9 00:41:01

Steve Crossman 10 00:41:11

Ranking - Cumulative team points 2

Ranking - Cumulative team time 2

Stainland Lions Running Club A 34 2:03:48

Ed Hyland 2 00:37:43

Stephen Hall 7 00:40:01

James Harris 25 00:46:04

Ranking - Cumulative team points 3

Ranking - Cumulative team time 3

Meltham A.C. A 63 2:13:42

Daniel Greenwood 12 00:41:59

Robert Matthews 24 00:45:22

Steve Perren 27 00:46:21

Ranking - Cumulative team points 4

Ranking - Cumulative team time 5

Stadium Runners A 67 2:12:48

Matthew Cooke 3 00:38:16

Darren Earnshaw 28 00:46:31

Neil Hill 36 00:48:01

Ranking - Cumulative team points 5

Ranking - Cumulative team time 4

Hyde Village Striders A 70 2:14:24

Matthew Latham 5 00:39:39

Callum Parkinson 20 00:44:39

Alan Gibbon 45 00:50:06

Ranking - Cumulative team points 6

Ranking - Cumulative team time 6

Saddleworth Runners Club A 73 2:17:04

Des Thorpe 18 00:44:00

Simon Jump 26 00:46:16

Kevin Jones 29 00:46:48

Ranking - Cumulative team points 7

Ranking - Cumulative team time 7

Mossley AFC Running Club A 75 2:17:42

David Broadbent 21 00:44:49

Adam Battersby 22 00:45:08

Stephen Lee 32 00:47:45

Ranking - Cumulative team points 8

Ranking - Cumulative team time 9

6

1

2

3

4

5

7

8



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Team Results (Male)

Glossopdale Harriers B 85 2:17:21

Ben Naylor 11 00:41:16

Daniel Stinton 19 00:44:33

Tony Hillier 55 00:51:32

Ranking - Cumulative team points 9

Ranking - Cumulative team time 8

Royton Road Runners B 91 2:20:58

Nick Cuff 16 00:43:41

Neil Brock 34 00:47:53

Ian Dale 41 00:49:24

Ranking - Cumulative team points 10

Ranking - Cumulative team time 10

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC A 120 2:26:30

Barry Hirst 6 00:39:50

Richard Vink 43 00:49:34

Lee Buckley 71 00:57:06

Ranking - Cumulative team points 11

Ranking - Cumulative team time 11

Stainland Lions Running Club B 132 2:28:34

Andrew Laird-Boldy 30 00:46:59

Chris Hall 42 00:49:31

Paul Corns 60 00:52:04

Ranking - Cumulative team points 12

Ranking - Cumulative team time 12

Meltham A.C. B 135 2:29:43

Graeme Lee 35 00:47:56

Paul Elliott 46 00:50:24

Mick Lunn 54 00:51:23

Ranking - Cumulative team points 13

Ranking - Cumulative team time 13

Chorlton Runners A 155 2:33:14

Ross Giles 44 00:50:00

Francis Wooff 50 00:50:57

Deepak Aggarwal 61 00:52:17

Ranking - Cumulative team points 14

Ranking - Cumulative team time 14

Rochdale Tri Club A 158 2:33:15

Chris Forde 37 00:48:22

Mark Reynolds 59 00:51:58

Kevin McGilvray 62 00:52:55

Ranking - Cumulative team points 15

Ranking - Cumulative team time 15

Royton Road Runners C 166 2:37:40

Chris Barrie 47 00:50:29

David Freer 51 00:51:01

Andrew Hayhurst 68 00:56:10

Ranking - Cumulative team points 16

Ranking - Cumulative team time 17

10

11

13

14

15

16

12

9



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Team Results (Male)

Hyde Village Striders B 169 2:37:10

Jamie Briggs 49 00:50:46

Andy Haughton 53 00:51:09

Ryan Sproat 67 00:55:15

Ranking - Cumulative team points 17

Ranking - Cumulative team time 16

Mossley AFC Running Club B 169 3:11:06

Tom Smith 33 00:47:47

Wesley Hughes 56 00:51:34

John Howard 80 01:31:45

Ranking - Cumulative team points 17

Ranking - Cumulative team time 18

17

18



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Team Results (Female)

Hyde Village Striders A 19 2:24:43

Vicky Wright 1 00:42:07

Glennis Richardson 8 00:50:37

Samantha Hartley 10 00:51:59

Ranking - Cumulative team points 1

Ranking - Cumulative team time 1

Royton Road Runners A 42 2:34:59

Sophie Wood 2 00:44:21

Kirsty White 3 00:46:32

Jillian Heywood 37 01:04:06

Ranking - Cumulative team points 2

Ranking - Cumulative team time 2

Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. A 44 2:39:37

Maria Wall 9 00:51:25

Angie Hart 15 00:52:35

Anne Marie-Lord 20 00:55:37

Ranking - Cumulative team points 3

Ranking - Cumulative team time 3

Rochdale Tri Club A 55 2:45:17

Sharon Livesey 12 00:52:16

Katy Rothwell 19 00:54:13

Ann-Marie McGilvray 24 00:58:48

Ranking - Cumulative team points 4

Ranking - Cumulative team time 4

Meltham A.C. A 56 2:45:50

Caroline Hoath 4 00:46:42

Ruth Thomas 23 00:58:34

Rachel Tomlinson 29 01:00:34

Ranking - Cumulative team points 5

Ranking - Cumulative team time 5

Saddleworth Runners Club A 59 2:46:30

Tanya Haynes 13 00:52:20

Eleanor Cliffe 18 00:53:58

Monica Boland 28 01:00:12

Ranking - Cumulative team points 6

Ranking - Cumulative team time 6

Chorlton Runners A 67 2:52:42

Miranda Singleton 7 00:48:50

Roz Webster 17 00:53:57

Hannah Ahle 43 01:09:55

Ranking - Cumulative team points 7

Ranking - Cumulative team time 7

Hyde Village Striders B 67 2:53:00

Kirsty Read 11 00:52:15

Jasmine Duffy 22 00:58:08

Heather Gibbon 34 01:02:37

Ranking - Cumulative team points 7

Ranking - Cumulative team time 8

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Team Results (Female)

Mossley AFC Running Club A 73 2:54:30

Emma Bowen 16 00:53:08

Sarah Roberts 21 00:58:07

Yvonne Phoenix 36 01:03:15

Ranking - Cumulative team points 9

Ranking - Cumulative team time 9

Glossopdale Harriers A 97 3:03:56

Heather Jansevska 14 00:52:32

Amy Butler 41 01:05:40

Melanie Riddell 42 01:05:44

Ranking - Cumulative team points 10

Ranking - Cumulative team time 10

Royton Road Runners B 126 3:24:40

Lisa Howarth 38 01:04:07

Chloe Clegg 40 01:05:25

Mary Freer 48 01:15:08

Ranking - Cumulative team points 11

Ranking - Cumulative team time 11

11

9

10



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (Male only)

Male only

1 Rob James Royton Road Runners 0:35:29

2 Ed Hyland Stainland Lions Running Club 0:37:43

3 Matthew Cooke Stadium Runners 0:38:16

4 Ben Wolfarth Glossopdale Harriers 0:38:44

5 Matthew Latham Hyde Village Striders 0:39:39

6 Barry Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:39:50

7 Stephen Hall Stainland Lions Running Club 0:40:01

8 Jarrod Gritt Royton Road Runners 0:40:33

9 Ashley Lomas Unattached 0:40:51

10 Chris Jackson Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:01

11 Steve Crossman Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:11

12 Ben Naylor Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:16

13 Daniel Greenwood Meltham A.C. 0:41:59

14 Paul Bannister Royton Road Runners 0:42:16

15 Karl  Woolfenden Knutsford Tri Club 0:43:23

16 Scott Bamber Vale Royal A.C. 0:43:37

17 Nick Cuff Royton Road Runners 0:43:41

18 Jon Burdon Holmfirth Harriers A.C. 0:43:50

19 Des Thorpe Saddleworth Runners Club 0:44:00

20 Daniel Peers Unattached 0:44:03

21 Peter Whelan Unattached 0:44:07

22 Daniel Stinton Glossopdale Harriers 0:44:33

23 Callum Parkinson Hyde Village Striders 0:44:39

24 David Broadbent Mossley AFC Running Club 0:44:49

25 Adam Battersby Mossley AFC Running Club 0:45:08

26 Mo Butt Salford Harriers & A.C. 0:45:14

27 David Boundy Unattached 0:45:16

28 Robert Matthews Meltham A.C. 0:45:22

29 James Harris Stainland Lions Running Club 0:46:04

30 Simon Jump Saddleworth Runners Club 0:46:16

31 Steve Perren Meltham A.C. 0:46:21

32 Darren Earnshaw Stadium Runners 0:46:31

33 Stephen Allcock Unattached 0:46:44

34 Kevin Jones Saddleworth Runners Club 0:46:48

35 Andrew Laird-Boldy Stainland Lions Running Club 0:46:59

36 Edmund Wakefield Sale Harriers Manchester 0:47:02

37 Stephen Lee Mossley AFC Running Club 0:47:45

38 Tom Smith Mossley AFC Running Club 0:47:47

39 Paul Marsden Unattached 0:47:52

40 Neil Brock Royton Road Runners 0:47:53

41 Graeme Lee Meltham A.C. 0:47:56

42 Neil Hill Stadium Runners 0:48:01

43 Harry Michalas Unattached 0:48:05

44 Chris Forde Rochdale Tri Club 0:48:22

45 Michael Wilcox Unattached 0:48:48

46 Kevin Duckworth Tri Guru 0:48:53

47 Danny Butterworth Barlick Fell Runners 0:49:07

48 Christian Hook Wilmslow Running Club 0:49:17

49 Ian Dale Royton Road Runners 0:49:24

50 Robert Marsden Unattached 0:49:28

51 Chris Hall Stainland Lions Running Club 0:49:31

52 Richard Vink East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac 0:49:34

53 Ross Giles Chorlton Runners 0:50:00

54 Alan Gibbon Hyde Village Striders 0:50:06

55 Paul Elliott Meltham A.C. 0:50:24

56 Chris Barrie Royton Road Runners 0:50:29

57 Paul Simpson Greenfield Greyhonds 0:50:45

58 Jamie Briggs Hyde Village Striders 0:50:46

59 Francis Wooff Chorlton Runners 0:50:57

60 David Freer Royton Road Runners 0:51:01

61 Tony Muir Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:51:05

62 Ewan Winston Unattached 0:51:07

63 Andy Haughton Hyde Village Striders 0:51:09

64 Mick Lunn Meltham A.C. 0:51:23

65 Tony Hillier Glossopdale Harriers 0:51:32



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (Male only)

Male only (continued)

66 Wesley Hughes Mossley AFC Running Club 0:51:34

67 Ross Beard Unattached 0:51:43

68 Bernard McCarron Wilmslow Running Club 0:51:45

69 Tony Hart Unattached 0:51:47

70 John Archer Winston Runners 0:51:53

71 Mark Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club 0:51:58

72 Paul Corns Stainland Lions Running Club 0:52:04

73 Michael Jump Unattached 0:52:09

74 Deepak Aggarwal Chorlton Runners 0:52:17

75 Andrew Hodkinson Unattached 0:52:25

76 Billy Hughes Unattached 0:52:26

77 Tony Barras Unattached 0:52:46

78 Kevin McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:55

79 Gerard Finnigan Saddleworth Runners Club 0:53:00

80 Thomas Webster Manchester Triathlon Club 0:53:30

81 Dean  Taylor Unattached 0:53:38

82 Dan North Stadium Runners 0:53:56

83 John Blease Unattached 0:54:02

84 John Hickling Unattached 0:54:04

85 John Stephenson Glossopdale Harriers 0:54:35

86 Joseph Davies Unattached 0:55:02

87 Ryan Sproat Hyde Village Striders 0:55:15

88 Alan Robinson Unattached 0:55:34

89 Si Teasdale Unattached 0:55:55

90 Jeremy Stolberg Unattached 0:56:08

91 Andrew Hayhurst Royton Road Runners 0:56:10

92 Ray Mooney Stainland Lions Running Club 0:56:19

93 Danny McCarron Chorlton Runners 0:56:33

94 Jon Stainthorpe Unattached 0:56:48

95 Lee Buckley East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:57:06

96 Vijay Aggarwal Unattached 0:58:31

97 Craig Carr Unattached 0:58:39

98 Chris Dobson Greenfield Greyhonds 0:58:45

99 Dave Ayre Unattached 0:59:13

100 Alan Herlihy Unattached 0:59:19

101 Daniel Leach Unattached 0:59:21

102 Stuart Hibbert Jnr. Unattached 0:59:22

103 Pab Maddox Unattached 0:59:28

104 Brian Barnes Chorlton Runners 0:59:42

105 Thomas Livingston Unattached 0:59:44

106 Joseph Loughman Unattached 0:59:46

107 Chris Nicholson Royton Road Runners 0:59:49

108 Roy Lunt Stainland Lions Running Club 1:00:02

109 Eamon Roche Unattached 1:00:13

110 Craig Horsfield Unattached 1:00:44

111 Steven  Gannon Unattached 1:00:54

112 Julian Saunders Meltham A.C. 1:01:45

113 Keith Pleasant Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 1:02:04

114 Jahzerah Sharman Unattached 1:02:09

115 Ben Coombs Rochdale Tri Club 1:03:14

116 David Marshall Unattached 1:05:20

117 Mark Ward Unattached 1:05:32

118 Stuart Hibbert Snr. Unattached 1:06:19

119 Luke Shilling Unattached 1:06:20

120 Bryn Reeves Unattached 1:08:51

121 Terry Cooke Unattached 1:10:03

122 Sarmid Al-Kamil Bramhall Runners 1:10:42

123 Mark Brogan Unattached 1:13:16

124 Jordan Percival Unattached 1:13:17

125 Carl Hamnett Unattached 1:13:21

126 John Howard Mossley AFC Running Club 1:31:45



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (Female only)

Female only

1 Caitlin Rice Unattached 0:41:47

2 Vicky Wright Hyde Village Striders 0:42:07

3 Sophie Wood Royton Road Runners 0:44:21

4 Kirsty White Royton Road Runners 0:46:32

5 Caroline Hoath Meltham A.C. 0:46:42

6 Rebecca Butler Stainland Lions Running Club 0:48:02

7 Joanna Adamson Middleton Harriers A.C. 0:48:39

8 Miranda Singleton Chorlton Runners 0:48:50

9 Kim Thorpe Unattached 0:50:15

10 Glennis Richardson Hyde Village Striders 0:50:37

11 Maria Wall Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:51:25

12 Colleen Haslam Unattached 0:51:42

13 Samantha Hartley Hyde Village Striders 0:51:59

14 Kirsty Read Hyde Village Striders 0:52:15

15 Sharon Livesey Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:16

16 Tanya Haynes Saddleworth Runners Club 0:52:20

17 Heather Jansevska Glossopdale Harriers 0:52:32

18 Angie Hart Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:52:35

19 Emma Bowen Mossley AFC Running Club 0:53:08

20 Roz Webster Chorlton Runners 0:53:57

21 Eleanor Cliffe Saddleworth Runners Club 0:53:58

22 Katy Rothwell Rochdale Tri Club 0:54:13

23 Helen Davies Unattached 0:54:45

24 Anne Marie-Lord Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:55:37

25 Lindsey Carr Unattached 0:55:54

26 Rosi Hayward Unattached 0:57:02

27 Sarah Roberts Mossley AFC Running Club 0:58:07

28 Jasmine Duffy Hyde Village Striders 0:58:08

29 Ruth Thomas Meltham A.C. 0:58:34

30 Laura Williams Unattached 0:58:44

31 Ann-Marie McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club 0:58:48

32 Kirsty Clegg Unattached 0:59:17

33 Rachel  Trpeski Boalloy Running Club 0:59:27

34 Helen Ahmad Stadium Runners 0:59:57

35 Ruth Travis Red Rose Road Runners 1:00:10

36 Monica Boland Saddleworth Runners Club 1:00:12

37 Rachel Tomlinson Meltham A.C. 1:00:34

38 Emily Thompson Unattached 1:00:49

39 Emily  Cobb Horwich R.M.I. Harriers 1:00:55

40 Gail Corrigan Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 1:00:57

41 Meriel Davies Unattached 1:01:14

42 Natalie Potts Unattached 1:01:40

43 Nikki Hill Stadium Runners 1:02:05

44 Tracy Jump Unattached 1:02:07

45 Vicky Stainthorpe Middleton Harriers A.C. 1:02:33

46 Heather Gibbon Hyde Village Striders 1:02:37

47 Jodie Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club 1:02:46

48 Yvonne Phoenix Mossley AFC Running Club 1:03:15

49 Angela Dewhurst Unattached 1:03:55

50 Jillian Heywood Royton Road Runners 1:04:06

51 Lisa Howarth Royton Road Runners 1:04:07

52 Abbie Dagg Denby Dale Travellers 1:04:10

53 Katie Maden Unattached 1:04:12

54 Deborah Hurst Unattached 1:04:42

55 Kelly McElroy Unattached 1:05:23

56 Chloe Clegg Royton Road Runners 1:05:25

57 Amy Butler Glossopdale Harriers 1:05:40

58 Melanie Riddell Glossopdale Harriers 1:05:44

59 Sam Swain Unattached 1:07:47

60 Denise Buckley Unattached 1:09:05

61 Emily Schofield Unattached 1:09:14

62 Jane Marshall Unattached 1:09:41

63 Hannah Ahle Chorlton Runners 1:09:55

64 Marie Fairclough Bramhall Runners 1:10:50

65 Rachel Platt Unattached 1:10:59



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (Female only)

Female only (continued)

66 Sarah Wright Rochdale Tri Club 1:11:20

67 Helen Ryan Unattached 1:11:52

68 Susan Royal Hyde Village Striders 1:11:55

69 Megan Scott Unattached 1:13:14

70 Diane Thompson Unattached 1:14:12

71 Hayley McLeod Mossley AFC Running Club 1:14:44

72 Jennie McGing Unattached 1:14:45

73 Mary Freer Royton Road Runners 1:15:08

74 Samantha Schofield Unattached 1:16:58

75 Louise Daley Unattached 1:20:01

76 Catherine Scott Unattached 1:20:04

77 Caroline Parker Unattached 1:20:05

78 Debbie Lake Unattached 1:20:06

79 Eloise Bartlett Royton Road Runners 1:23:57

80 Amanda Lane Royton Road Runners 1:24:09

81 Caroline Byrne Unattached 1:30:16

82 Sadie Dyson Unattached 1:30:19

83 Amanda Vigar Wakefield Triathlon Club 1:41:39



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (by Age Category)

Female

1 Caitlin Rice Unattached 0:41:47

2 Sophie Wood Royton Road Runners 0:44:21

3 Rebecca Butler Stainland Lions Running Club 0:48:02

4 Miranda Singleton Chorlton Runners 0:48:50

5 Kim Thorpe Unattached 0:50:15

6 Maria Wall Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:51:25

7 Samantha Hartley Hyde Village Striders 0:51:59

8 Roz Webster Chorlton Runners 0:53:57

9 Eleanor Cliffe Saddleworth Runners Club 0:53:58

10 Katy Rothwell Rochdale Tri Club 0:54:13

11 Helen Davies Unattached 0:54:45

12 Jasmine Duffy Hyde Village Striders 0:58:08

13 Laura Williams Unattached 0:58:44

14 Kirsty Clegg Unattached 0:59:17

15 Emily Thompson Unattached 1:00:49

16 Natalie Potts Unattached 1:01:40

17 Lisa Howarth Royton Road Runners 1:04:07

18 Katie Maden Unattached 1:04:12

19 Kelly McElroy Unattached 1:05:23

20 Chloe Clegg Royton Road Runners 1:05:25

21 Emily Schofield Unattached 1:09:14

22 Hannah Ahle Chorlton Runners 1:09:55

23 Rachel Platt Unattached 1:10:59

24 Helen Ryan Unattached 1:11:52

25 Megan Scott Unattached 1:13:14

26 Hayley McLeod Mossley AFC Running Club 1:14:44

27 Jennie McGing Unattached 1:14:45

28 Catherine Scott Unattached 1:20:04

29 Eloise Bartlett Royton Road Runners 1:23:57

Female Vet 35

1 Sharon Livesey Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:16

2 Heather Jansevska Glossopdale Harriers 0:52:32

3 Rachel Tomlinson Meltham A.C. 1:00:34

4 Emily  Cobb Horwich R.M.I. Harriers 1:00:55

5 Gail Corrigan Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 1:00:57

6 Nikki Hill Stadium Runners 1:02:05

7 Vicky Stainthorpe Middleton Harriers A.C. 1:02:33

8 Jodie Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club 1:02:46

9 Yvonne Phoenix Mossley AFC Running Club 1:03:15

10 Caroline Parker Unattached 1:20:05

11 Caroline Byrne Unattached 1:30:16

Female Vet 40

1 Vicky Wright Hyde Village Striders 0:42:07

2 Kirsty White Royton Road Runners 0:46:32

3 Caroline Hoath Meltham A.C. 0:46:42

4 Joanna Adamson Middleton Harriers A.C. 0:48:39

5 Kirsty Read Hyde Village Striders 0:52:15

6 Angie Hart Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:52:35

7 Lindsey Carr Unattached 0:55:54

8 Rosi Hayward Unattached 0:57:02

9 Sarah Roberts Mossley AFC Running Club 0:58:07

10 Rachel  Trpeski Boalloy Running Club 0:59:27

11 Helen Ahmad Stadium Runners 0:59:57

12 Ruth Travis Red Rose Road Runners 1:00:10

13 Meriel Davies Unattached 1:01:14

14 Angela Dewhurst Unattached 1:03:55

15 Abbie Dagg Denby Dale Travellers 1:04:10

16 Deborah Hurst Unattached 1:04:42

17 Amy Butler Glossopdale Harriers 1:05:40



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (by Age Category)

Female Vet 40 (continued)

18 Sam Swain Unattached 1:07:47

19 Mary Freer Royton Road Runners 1:15:08

20 Louise Daley Unattached 1:20:01

21 Debbie Lake Unattached 1:20:06

22 Amanda Lane Royton Road Runners 1:24:09

23 Sadie Dyson Unattached 1:30:19

Female Vet 45

1 Colleen Haslam Unattached 0:51:42

2 Tanya Haynes Saddleworth Runners Club 0:52:20

3 Emma Bowen Mossley AFC Running Club 0:53:08

4 Monica Boland Saddleworth Runners Club 1:00:12

5 Tracy Jump Unattached 1:02:07

6 Heather Gibbon Hyde Village Striders 1:02:37

7 Jillian Heywood Royton Road Runners 1:04:06

8 Melanie Riddell Glossopdale Harriers 1:05:44

9 Denise Buckley Unattached 1:09:05

10 Sarah Wright Rochdale Tri Club 1:11:20

Female Vet 50

1 Anne Marie-Lord Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:55:37

2 Ruth Thomas Meltham A.C. 0:58:34

3 Ann-Marie McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club 0:58:48

4 Jane Marshall Unattached 1:09:41

5 Marie Fairclough Bramhall Runners 1:10:50

6 Susan Royal Hyde Village Striders 1:11:55

7 Samantha Schofield Unattached 1:16:58

8 Amanda Vigar Wakefield Triathlon Club 1:41:39

Female Vet 55

1 Glennis Richardson Hyde Village Striders 0:50:37

Female Vet 60

1 Diane Thompson Unattached 1:14:12

Male

1 Rob James Royton Road Runners 0:35:29

2 Ed Hyland Stainland Lions Running Club 0:37:43

3 Matthew Cooke Stadium Runners 0:38:16

4 Ben Wolfarth Glossopdale Harriers 0:38:44

5 Matthew Latham Hyde Village Striders 0:39:39

6 Stephen Hall Stainland Lions Running Club 0:40:01

7 Jarrod Gritt Royton Road Runners 0:40:33

8 Ashley Lomas Unattached 0:40:51

9 Chris Jackson Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:01

10 Ben Naylor Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:16

11 Paul Bannister Royton Road Runners 0:42:16

12 Nick Cuff Royton Road Runners 0:43:41

13 Daniel Peers Unattached 0:44:03

14 Daniel Stinton Glossopdale Harriers 0:44:33

15 Callum Parkinson Hyde Village Striders 0:44:39

16 Adam Battersby Mossley AFC Running Club 0:45:08

17 Mo Butt Salford Harriers & A.C. 0:45:14

18 David Boundy Unattached 0:45:16

19 Robert Matthews Meltham A.C. 0:45:22



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (by Age Category)

Male (continued)

20 Stephen Allcock Unattached 0:46:44

21 Edmund Wakefield Sale Harriers Manchester 0:47:02

22 Paul Marsden Unattached 0:47:52

23 Harry Michalas Unattached 0:48:05

24 Michael Wilcox Unattached 0:48:48

25 Danny Butterworth Barlick Fell Runners 0:49:07

26 Robert Marsden Unattached 0:49:28

27 Chris Hall Stainland Lions Running Club 0:49:31

28 Ross Giles Chorlton Runners 0:50:00

29 Chris Barrie Royton Road Runners 0:50:29

30 Jamie Briggs Hyde Village Striders 0:50:46

31 Tony Muir Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 0:51:05

32 Ewan Winston Unattached 0:51:07

33 Wesley Hughes Mossley AFC Running Club 0:51:34

34 Ross Beard Unattached 0:51:43

35 Mark Reynolds Rochdale Tri Club 0:51:58

36 Thomas Webster Manchester Triathlon Club 0:53:30

37 Dan North Stadium Runners 0:53:56

38 Joseph Davies Unattached 0:55:02

39 Ryan Sproat Hyde Village Striders 0:55:15

40 Si Teasdale Unattached 0:55:55

41 Andrew Hayhurst Royton Road Runners 0:56:10

42 Lee Buckley East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:57:06

43 Dave Ayre Unattached 0:59:13

44 Stuart Hibbert Jnr. Unattached 0:59:22

45 Thomas Livingston Unattached 0:59:44

46 Joseph Loughman Unattached 0:59:46

47 Chris Nicholson Royton Road Runners 0:59:49

48 Eamon Roche Unattached 1:00:13

49 Keith Pleasant Oldham & Royton Harriers & A.C. 1:02:04

50 Jahzerah Sharman Unattached 1:02:09

51 Ben Coombs Rochdale Tri Club 1:03:14

52 Stuart Hibbert Snr. Unattached 1:06:19

53 Luke Shilling Unattached 1:06:20

54 Mark Brogan Unattached 1:13:16

55 Jordan Percival Unattached 1:13:17

56 Carl Hamnett Unattached 1:13:21

Male Vet 40

1 Jon Burdon Holmfirth Harriers A.C. 0:43:50

2 Peter Whelan Unattached 0:44:07

3 David Broadbent Mossley AFC Running Club 0:44:49

4 James Harris Stainland Lions Running Club 0:46:04

5 Darren Earnshaw Stadium Runners 0:46:31

6 Christian Hook Wilmslow Running Club 0:49:17

7 Paul Simpson Greenfield Greyhonds 0:50:45

8 Andy Haughton Hyde Village Striders 0:51:09

9 Billy Hughes Unattached 0:52:26

10 Tony Barras Unattached 0:52:46

11 Dean  Taylor Unattached 0:53:38

12 John Blease Unattached 0:54:02

13 Jon Stainthorpe Unattached 0:56:48

14 Vijay Aggarwal Unattached 0:58:31

15 Daniel Leach Unattached 0:59:21

16 Craig Horsfield Unattached 1:00:44

17 Mark Ward Unattached 1:05:32

Male Vet 45

1 Daniel Greenwood Meltham A.C. 0:41:59

2 Karl  Woolfenden Knutsford Tri Club 0:43:23

3 Simon Jump Saddleworth Runners Club 0:46:16



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (by Age Category)

Male Vet 45 (continued)

4 Andrew Laird-Boldy Stainland Lions Running Club 0:46:59

5 Stephen Lee Mossley AFC Running Club 0:47:45

6 Neil Hill Stadium Runners 0:48:01

7 David Freer Royton Road Runners 0:51:01

8 Paul Corns Stainland Lions Running Club 0:52:04

9 Michael Jump Unattached 0:52:09

10 Deepak Aggarwal Chorlton Runners 0:52:17

11 Andrew Hodkinson Unattached 0:52:25

12 Craig Carr Unattached 0:58:39

13 Roy Lunt Stainland Lions Running Club 1:00:02

14 Bryn Reeves Unattached 1:08:51

Male Vet 50

1 Barry Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 0:39:50

2 Steve Crossman Glossopdale Harriers 0:41:11

3 Scott Bamber Vale Royal A.C. 0:43:37

4 Des Thorpe Saddleworth Runners Club 0:44:00

5 Steve Perren Meltham A.C. 0:46:21

6 Kevin Jones Saddleworth Runners Club 0:46:48

7 Neil Brock Royton Road Runners 0:47:53

8 Graeme Lee Meltham A.C. 0:47:56

9 Ian Dale Royton Road Runners 0:49:24

10 Richard Vink East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac 0:49:34

11 Alan Gibbon Hyde Village Striders 0:50:06

12 Paul Elliott Meltham A.C. 0:50:24

13 Francis Wooff Chorlton Runners 0:50:57

14 Mick Lunn Meltham A.C. 0:51:23

15 Bernard McCarron Wilmslow Running Club 0:51:45

16 Tony Hart Unattached 0:51:47

17 Gerard Finnigan Saddleworth Runners Club 0:53:00

18 John Hickling Unattached 0:54:04

19 Ray Mooney Stainland Lions Running Club 0:56:19

20 Alan Herlihy Unattached 0:59:19

21 Pab Maddox Unattached 0:59:28

22 David Marshall Unattached 1:05:20

23 Sarmid Al-Kamil Bramhall Runners 1:10:42

Male Vet 55

1 Tom Smith Mossley AFC Running Club 0:47:47

2 Chris Forde Rochdale Tri Club 0:48:22

3 Kevin Duckworth Tri Guru 0:48:53

4 Alan Robinson Unattached 0:55:34

5 Jeremy Stolberg Unattached 0:56:08

6 Danny McCarron Chorlton Runners 0:56:33

7 Brian Barnes Chorlton Runners 0:59:42

8 Steven  Gannon Unattached 1:00:54

9 Julian Saunders Meltham A.C. 1:01:45

Male Vet 60

1 Kevin McGilvray Rochdale Tri Club 0:52:55

2 John Stephenson Glossopdale Harriers 0:54:35

3 Chris Dobson Greenfield Greyhonds 0:58:45

4 Terry Cooke Unattached 1:10:03

Male Vet 65

1 Tony Hillier Glossopdale Harriers 0:51:32

2 John Archer Winston Runners 0:51:53



 2017 Dovestone Diamond - Individual Results (by Age Category)

Male Vet 65 (continued)

3 John Howard Mossley AFC Running Club 1:31:45


